












M3X8 F/H

M3X6 F/H

M1013 X4

3X35 TP

3X35 TP

3X30 TP

3X30 TP

S6017

S6017

S6010

S6012

S6003

S6003
S6002

B1510

B1510

S6009 S6006 S6006
S6007

S6007

S6008

S6005

S6005

2.6X12 TP F/H

S6001

S6004

E2.5E2.5

M0039

M0039

M0037
B1050

M0043

M0038

M0035

B1050

M0045

E2.5

M3X10 CAP

M3X10 CAP M1160

M1160

M1160

M0038

M0038
M0038

E2.5

M1162

M1162

M1162

M1161G

M1161G
S6046

M1162

3X12 TP

3X12 TP M0038

M1164

3X8 WASHER S6016

B1050

E2.5
E2.5

B1050
E2.5

S6015

S6010

S6010

S6003
B1510
S6002

S6001
S6004
S6005

S6006
S6008

S6007
S6007

S6006

S6005
S6009

B1510
S6003

2.6 TP F/H

M0041
M0036

S6010

M0041
M3X10 CAP

M0036

M0039

M0039

M0035

B1050

M0037
M0043

M0038
M3X10 CAP

M0045

E2.5 M3X12

M3X12
3X12 TP

S6015
B1050

B1050
S6016

S6060

CL-1911S

P3 O-RING P3 O-RING

3X12 TP

3X12 TP

3X12 TP

3X12 TP M3X25
S6018

M3X12

M3X12

M0055

M0055
S6024

S6019

S6023
S6032

3X16TP

3X16TP

M0054
M3X3   SET

3X10 TP F/H

3X10 TP F/H

S6034

S6029

S6029
M4X4 SET

M4X4 SET

B1510

B1510
S6030

S6030
S6044

M1044

M0043
E4.0

E4.0 S6019
S6018

M1014

3X30 TP

3X30 TP

E2.5

E2.5

S6012

S6012
M0064

M0064

M0045
B1050

B1050

M0043
M0037

M0061

3X35TP
3X35TP

S6017

S6017

M0036

M0036

M0061
B1050M0043M0037

M0045

M3X10 CAP

M3X10 CAP
M3X10 CAP

M3X10 CAP

M3X25
M3X25

M1015B

S6063

12024

12075

M1017
M1017
12025S6045

B0805
B0805
E4.0

M1104

M1104

M3X3 SET
M3X3 SET M0073

M0073
M0073

M0073

M0073
M0073

3X12TP

3X12TP

3X12TP
3X12TP

3X12TP
3X12TP

S6065
S6064

S6031

S6031

M0074

M1104

M0067 S6033

S6012

S7015

S7001

M2013

S7008

S7003

M2013

S7003

S7008

S7016

S7002

S7002

S7008

S7008

S7004

S7004

S7010

S7010

S7010

3X12TP

3X12TP

S6060

S7009

3X12TP

3X12TP

S6060
3X12TP

3X12TP

S7010

S7017

M3X12

REAR WING

3X12TP

S7010

S7010

3X12TP
S7010

3X12TP

M3X12

3X12TP 3X12TP

3X8TP

S7010

3X12TP

S7009

3X8TP

F S7011
R S7012

M4 NUT

F 7013
R S7014

S70
19

M3X
12

S70
19S70

19

F S
702

1

R S
702

2

S70
19

S70
19

F S
702

6

R S
702

7

S70
19S60

71
S70

19M3 
NUT

S60
68

S70
20

S70
19

S70
19

S70
20

S70
20

E2.0
E2.0

S70
19

M3X
20

M3 
NUT





ITEM DESCRIPTION

M0035 STEERING BLOCKS (2)

M0036 WHEEL AXLE (4)

M0037 WHEEL HUB (4)

M0038 4MM BALL JOINT (4)

M0039 FLANGE PIPE (BLACK) (4)

M0041 SUS. ARM PIN 25MM (GOLD) (2)

M0043 2X10 PIN (5)

M0045 6MM BALL JOINT (6)

M0054 BRAKE LAVER

M0055 BRAKE PAD (2)

M0061 REAR HUB CARRIER (2)

M0064 SUS. ARM PIN 24MM (BLACK) (2)

M0067 4MM PILOT SHAFT

M0073 THROTTLE LINKAGE SET

M0074 ANTENNA PIPE

M1013 M3X8 FLAT HEAD SCREWS (4)

M1014 ENGINE MOUNTS

M1015B EXHAUST GASKET

M1017 2 SHOES CLUTCH W/SPRING

12024 FLY WHEEL

12025 5MM PILOT SHAFT

12074 FUEL TUBE 50CM

12075 AIR FILTER

M1044 44T SPUR GEAR

M1104 BODY PINS (8)

M1160 SERVO SAVER SUPPORT SET

M1162 SERVO SAVER SET

M1164 TIE ROD SET 

M2013 STEERING HUB CARRIER L+R

CL-1911S 75CC FUEL TANK W/PUMP

S6001 DIFF. CASE (1)
S6002 8X10X4 BUSHINGS (2)
S6003 DIFF. AXLE (2)
S6004 5X11 WASHER (1)
S6005 1.5X10 PIN (2)
S6006 DIFF. BEVEL GEAR 13T (2)
S6007 DIFF. BEVEL GEAR 10T (2)
S6008 3X23 PIN (1)
S6009 DIFF. FINAL GEAR 37T (1)
S6010 GEAR BOX SET (1)
S6012 3X8X5 SPACER (2)
S6015 DIFF. FINAL GEAR 11T (1)
S6016 GEAR SHAFT 5X31 MM (1)



S6017 SUS. ARM PIN 55MM SILVER  (2)
S6018 DRIVE SHAFT 6X64 MM (1)
S6019 CENTER GEAR SUPPORT SET
S6023 BRAKE CAM
S6024 BRAKE DISK
S6029 CUP JOINT 12X21 (2)
S6030 5X12 WASHERS (2)
S6031 BATT. & RECEIVER BOX SET
S6032 CENTER PLATE
S6033 STEERING JOINT
S6034 UPPER DECK
S6042 SCREWS BAG
S6044 CENTER GEAR SHAFT
S6045 16T CLUTCH BELL
S6046 SERVO MOUNT
S6060 6MM BALL STUD (4)
S6063 MUFFLER
S6064 BRAKE ROD
S6065 THROTTLE ROD
S6068 SHOCK CAP (4)
S6071 SHOCK DIAPHRAGM SET (4)

S6083 E-CLIP SET 
B0850 5X8X3 BALL BEARING (6)

B1050 5X10X4 BALL BEARING (6)

B1510 10X15X4 BALL BEARING (4)

S7001 FRONT BUMPER BUGGY
S7002 LOWER SUS. HOLDER F&R
S7003 FRONT LOWER SUS. ARM BUGGY (2)
S7004 REAR LOWER SUS. ARM BUGGY(2)
S7005 FRONT UPPER ARM BUGGY (2)
S7006 REAR UPPER ARM BUGGY (2)
S7007 STEERING TIE ROD SET BUGGY (2)
S7008 DRIVE SHAFT 6X69 MM (4)
S7009 BODY POST (2)
S7010 REAR WING STAY SET
S7011 WHEEL RIM FRONT BUGGY (2)
S7012 WHEEL RIM REAR BUGGY (2)
S7013 TYRE FRONT BUGGY W/INSERT (2)
S7014 TYRE REAR BUGGY W/INSERT (2)
S7013B TYRE FRONT BUGGY W/WHEEL FITTED (2)
S7014B TYRE REAR BUGGY W/WHEEL FITTED (2)
S7015 MAIN CHASSIS BUGGY
S7016 FRONT SHOCK TOWER BUGGY
S7017 REAR SHOCK TOWER BUGGY



S7018 SHOCK BODY (4)
S7019 SHOCK PARTS SET(4)
S7020 SHOCK O-RINGS SET (4)
S7021 SHOCK SPRINGS FRONT D=1.2(2)
S7022 SHOCK SPRINGS REAR D=1.2(2)
S7023 SHOCK SPRINGS FRONT D=1.3(2)
S7024 SHOCK SPRINGS REAR D=1.3(2)
S7025 SCREW BAG BUGGY
S7026 SHOCK SHAFT FRONT (2)
S7027 SHOCK SHAFT REAR (2)
S7051 BODY SET 1/10 GP BUGGY
S7052 DECAL SET 








	ADP62.tmp
	Sheet1




